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HAFTALIK BORSA BULTENI
26.03.2018 - 30.03.2018

Muamele
Sayisi

33

16

92

11
107

13
13
13

©

59
59
69

216

En Az Fiyati
[TL]

0,50000

0,70000
0,75000
0,70000
0,70000

0,55000
0,50000

1,40000

1,50000
1,84350

1,70000

2,75000

25,85000

1,35000

1,35000

En Cok Fiyati
[TL]

0,70000

0,80000
1,01000
0,84000
0,70000

0,71500
0,55000

1,40000

1,70000
1,84350

3,50000

2,79000

25,85000

1,45010

1,45004

Sayfal/1l

Ortalama Fiyat1
[TL]

0,54571

0,70025
0,93571
0,70779
0,70000

0,70975
0,50307

1,40000

1,59446
1,84350

2,57805

2,75242

25,85000

1,43067

1,38051

Miktan

17.500,00 KG
17.500,00

2.024.000,00 KG
2.800.000,00 KG
1.180.750,00 KG
1.247.100,00 KG

7.251.850,00

673.950,00 KG
349.450,00 KG
1.023.400,00
8.292.750,00

25.000,00 KG
25.000,00

158.350,00 KG
60.920,00 KG
219.270,00

12.300,00 KG
12.300,00
256.570,00

23.185,00 KG
23.185,00
23.185,00

17.270,50 KG
17.270,50

40.273,00 LT
40.273,00

647.848,00 LT
647.848,00
705.391,50

9.277.896,50

Tutan

9.550,00
9.550,00

1.417.300,00
2.620.000,00
835.725,00
872.970,00
5.745.995,00

478.335,00
175.797,50
654.132,50
6.409.677,50

35.000,00
35.000,00

252.482,50
112.306,02
364.788,52

31.710,00
31.710,00
431.498,52

63.814,95
63.814,95
63.814,95

446.442,43
446.442,43

57.617,50
57.617,50

894.357,95
894.357,95
1.398.417,88

8.303.408,85

Satis Sekli

HMS

HMS
HTS
HMS
HMS

HMS
HMS

HMS

HMS
HTS

HMS

HMS

HTS

HMS

HMS



